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Bianca Gliga

Acting age
Height (cm)
Weight (in kg)
Eye color
Hair length
Place of residence

Housing options

20-35 years
160
58
green
Medium
Greater London (GB),
West Midlands (GB)
Romania (RO)

Nationality
Languages

Accents

Sport

Dance
Main profession
Singing
Special skills

Romanian
English
Romanian
Romanian
Russian
Roller skating
Table tennis
Tennis
skiing
Hip hop
Actor
Pop
Improvisation

2023

2021

2021

2019

2019

2019

Information

Professional background
Coventry University, Theatre and Professional Practice, 3 years, 2015 - 2018

Film
AH! 
Role: Alison (LEAD ROLE)     Director: Issabella Hutchins   
Mindful Meltdown 
Role: Natalie     Director: Tristan Jones-Smith   
Sugar Daddy 
Role: Sophie     Director: Tristan Jones-Smith   
Jim Jams 
Role: Nadia     Director: Remi Moses    Distribution: Blame The Consumer   
Prejudice 
Role: Ana     Director: Mircea Maer   
The Wayback 1966 
Role: Actress/Dancer     Director: Kevin Thomas    Distribution: Nash Studio   

Television
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2023

2022

2022

2024

2024

2018

2016

2023

2022

2022

2020

2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

Doctors 
Role: Nurse     Distribution: BBC   
Doctors 
Distribution: BBC   
Doctors 
Distribution: BBC   

Theater
14/48 Leicester 
Role: Actress     Director: Tristan Jones-Smith   
14/48 Wolverhampton 
Role: Actor     Director: Paul Rogers   
All That And A Bag Of Chips 
Role: Anastasia     Director: Glenn Noble    Theater: Creative Element   
An Italian Straw Hat 
Role: Helena     Director: Tom Gorman    Theater: Coventry University   

Other
FRI(END)S 
Role: Girlfriend     Director: Samuel Bradley   
THS PLUS 
Role: Learner    
Corporate

Welcome To Britain 
Role: Radomira     Director: Jack Delaney    Distribution: Simply Thrilled   
Comedy

Take It Away 
Role: Sarah     Director: Tristan Jones-Smith   
Role Play

Coma Awareness 
Role: Drama Teacher     Director: Karolina Osiecka    Distribution: Spaghetti Production   
Corporate

Middlesex University 
Role: Actress     Director: Leilah d’Angelo    Distribution: Mental Health Service   
Corporate

Love Box 
Role: Amber     Director: Mark Metcalfe   
Into The Woods 
Role: Performer     Director: Kathi Leahy    Distribution: Imagineer Production   
Event

Halloween Fiesta 
Role: Performer     Director: Kathi Leahy    Distribution: Imagineer Production   
Street Theatre

It’s only you - Ben Clark 
Role: Woman     Director: Luke Collins   

Internet
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2018

2021

Burger King/X Box 
Role: Customer     Director: Emma Engelmann    Distribution: Jungle Creations   

Commercial
McDonald’s - Laughter 
Role: Friend     Director: Billy Boyd Cape    Distribution: Academy Films   
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